T B A e e o o N e e SAER wahr 1 ARTE AR nn SRR & A A

DR.A.P.J.ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, UP
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA
IV

GRADE SHEET

Bachelor of Technology -SECOND YEAR
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
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Session.: 2017-18

51 No.:
Roll No.:

SS/BT3IM5558
1616220047

Name of Candidate | VISHAL KESARAWANI
Father's Name : BANARASI LAL KESARAWAN|

Name of Institution : SHAMBHUNATH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY , ALLAHABAD

Enreliment No.:

161622032241

Third Semester

Subject Code and Name

Fourth Semester

Subject Code and Name

Credit

o

ROED35
RVEZD1
REC308
REE301
REE302
REE303
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REE351
REE352
REE353
REC359

S5

THEORY
Polymer Science & Technology

Universal Human Values & Professional Ethics

Analog & Digital Electronics

Electrical & Electronics Engineering Materials
Electrical Meazuremants & Instrumentation

Basic Signals & Syslems

PRACTICAL
Electrical Workshop
Electrical Measurements Lab
Simulation Lab- |
Electronics Lab
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RAS401
RAS402
REC402
REE4O
REE402

REEA405

REEA451
REE452
REE453
REE454

THEORY
Mathematics-lll
Environment & Ecology
Electromagnetic Field Theary
Power Plant Engineering
Electrical Machines -|

Wetwork Analysis and Synthesis

PRACTICAL
Simulation— || Lab
Electrical Machines -| Lab
Networks Lab
Electrical Instrumentation Lab
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Total Credits Earned

Total Credits Earned
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Third Semester 5.G.P.A

Fourth Semes=ter 5.G.P.A,

Second Year(Y.G.P.A)

RESULT

7.88

m

7.88
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